CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil
Cable Channel
Made Simple
Snap-in Hardware with 25%
fewer Supports
For complicated cable management systems
in industrial petrochemical facilities, Cable
Channel coupled with ITray offers a durable,

Channel
STRAIGHT COVERS CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE
C C - A - S F F - S 0 6 0 - 0 4
WIDTH
04 – 4"
06 – 6"
LENGTH
S060 – 5'
S072 – 6'
MATERIAL
A
PRODUCT
TYPE
SFF – Cover
CATALOG ID LENGTH WIDTH
CC-A-SFF-S060-04 60" 4"
CC-A-SFF-S072-04 72" 4"
CC-A-SFF-S060-06 60" 6"
CC-A-SFF-S072-06 72" 6"
Aluminum Cable
Channel Tray is a perfect
match to our ITray to create
branch circuits that are easy
to install and manage.
25% Fewer Supports Needed
with Aluminum
Cable Channel: Stronger tray requires
fewer supports with up to 16’ spans
possible. Saves installation time and
reduces
overall material costs.
CATALOG ID TYPE HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
CCS-A-S120-04 Solid 1.75" 120" 4"
CCS-A-S144-04 Solid 1.75" 144" 4"
CCS-A-S240-04 Solid 1.75" 240" 4"
CCS-A-S120-06 Solid 1.75" 120" 6"
CCS-A-S144-06 Solid 1.75" 144" 6"
CCS-A-S240-06 Solid 1.75" 240" 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH
CCV-A-S120-04 Vented 1.75" 120" 4"
CCV-A-S144-04 Vented 1.75" 144" 4"
CCV-A-S240-04 Vented 1.75" 240" 4"
CCV-A-S120-06 Vented 1.75" 120" 6"
CCV-A-S144-06 Vented 1.75" 144" 6"
CCV-A-S240-06 Vented 1.75" 240" 6"
A ALUMINUM
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 4
PW Cable Channel
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-30HB12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-30HB24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-30HB12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-30HB24-06" Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-30HB12-04" Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-30HB24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-30HB12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-30HB24-06 Vented 24" 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-45HB12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-45HB24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-45HB12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-45HB24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-45HB12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-45HB24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-45HB12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-45HB24-06 Vented 24" 6"
Cable Channel Horizontal Fittings Ordering Information
WIDTHS (W)  INCHES
4 | 6
RADIUS (R)  INCHES

RADIUS
12
24
ELBOW TYPE
90° Horiz Bend
60° Horiz Bend
45° Horiz Bend
30° Horiz Bend
MATERIAL
A
Aluminum Non-Vented or
Vented Horizontal 90 Degree
Elbow - 12"or 24" Radius,
4"or 6" Wide
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-90HB12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-90HB24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-90HB12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-90HB24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-90HB12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-90HB24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-90HB12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-90HB24-06 Vented 24" 6"
Aluminum Non-Vented or
Vented Horizontal 60 Degree
Elbow - 12"or 24" Radius, 4"or
6" Wide
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-60HB12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-60HB24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-60HB12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-60HB24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-60HB12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-60HB24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-60HB12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-60HB24-06 Vented 24" 6"
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented
Horizontal 45 Degree Elbow - 12"or
24" Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented
Horizontal 30 Degree Elbow - 12"or
24" Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
90HB Horizontal 90˚ Elbow 60HB Horizontal 60˚ Elbow
45HB Horizontal 45˚ Elbow 30HB Horizontal 30˚ Elbow
A ALUMINUM
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 5
PW Cable Channel
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-45VI12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-45VI24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-45VI12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-45VI24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-45VI12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-45VI24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-45VI12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-45VI24-06 Vented 24" 6"
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented
Vertical Inside 45 Degree Elbow - 12"or
24" Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented Vertical
Inside 30 Degree Elbow - 12"or 24" Radius,
4"
or 6" Wide
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-30VI12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-30VI24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-30VI12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-30VI24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-30VI12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-30VI24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-30VI12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-30VI24-06 Vented 24" 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-90VI12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-90VI24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-90VI12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-90VI24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-90VI12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-90VI24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-90VI12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-90VI24-06 Vented 24" 6"
WIDTHS (W)  INCHES
4 | 6
RADIUS (R)  INCHES
12 | 24

ELBOW TYPE
90° Vert Bend
60° Vert Bend
45° Vert Bend
30° Vert Bend
MATERIAL
A
Cable Channel Vertical Inside Fittings Ordering Information
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented
Vertical Inside 90 Degree Elbow - 12"or
24" Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented
Vertical Inside 60 Degree Elbow -
12"or 24" Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-60VI12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-60VI24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-60VI12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-60VI24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-60VI12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-60VI24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-60VI12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-60VI24-06 Vented 24" 6"
90VI Vertical Inside 90˚ Elbow 60VI Vertical Inside 60˚ Elbow
45VI Vertical Inside 45˚ Elbow 30VI Vertical Inside 30˚ Elbow
A ALUMINUMA ALUMINUM
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 6
PW Cable Channel
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented
Vertical Outside 90 Degree Elbow -
12"or 24" Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented Vertical
Outside 60 Degree Elbow - 12"or 24"
Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
WIDTHS (W)  INCHES
4 | 6
RADIUS (R)  INCHES
12 | 24
36" Radius elbows are
available upon request.
All aluminum elbows are preassembled.
Splices are sold separately. See Page 7
for ordering.
TRAY TYPE
CCS – Solid
CCV – Vented
VERTICAL OUTSIDE ELBOW CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
C C S - A - 9 0 V O 1 2   0 4
WIDTH
04 – 4"
06 – 6"
RADIUS
12
24
ELBOW TYPE
90° Vert Bend
60° Vert Bend
45° Vert Bend
30° Vert Bend
MATERIAL
A
Cable Channel Vertical Outside Fittings Ordering Information
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented Vertical
Outside 90 Degree Elbow - 12"or 24"
Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-90VO12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-90VO24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-90VO12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-90VO24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-90VO12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-90VO24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-90VO12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-90VO24-06 Vented 24" 6"
Aluminum Non-Vented or Vented Vertical
Outside 60 Degree Elbow - 12"or 24"
Radius, 4"or 6" Wide
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-60VO12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-60VO24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-60VO12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-60VO24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-60VO12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-60VO24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-60VO12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-60VO24-06 Vented 24" 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-45VO12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-45VO24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-45VO12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-45VO24-06 Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-45VO12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-45VO24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-45VO12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-45VO24-06 Vented 24" 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CCS-A-30VO12-04 Solid 12" 4"
CCS-A-30VO24-04 Solid 24" 4"
CCS-A-30VO12-06 Solid 12" 6"
CCS-A-30VO24-06" Solid 24" 6"
CCV-A-30VO12-04 Vented 12" 4"
CCV-A-30VO24-04 Vented 24" 4"
CCV-A-30VO12-06 Vented 12" 6"
CCV-A-30VO24-06 Vented 24" 6"
90VO Vertical Outside 90˚ Elbow 60VO Vertical Outside 60˚ Elbow
45VO Vertical Outside 45˚ Elbow 30VO Vertical Outside 30˚ Elbow
A ALUMINUM
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 7

CCV –
Vented
HARDWARE TYPE
GE – Geomet
S6 – 316L Stainless
PP – Push Pin
MATERIAL
Aluminum
PRODUCT TYPE
HTC - Horizontal
Tee Connector
Cable Channel Connectors Ordering Information
Combine with HASP to achieve
any angle.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
CCV-A-H90C-S6 Horizontal 90 Degree Connector Kit
w/ Stainless Steel Hardware
CCV-A-H90C-GE Horizontal 90 Degree Connector Kit
w/ Aluminum Push Pin Hardware
CCV-A-H90C-PP Horizontal 90 Degree Connector Kit w/Geomet Hardware
Fasteners included.
CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
TRAY
TYPE

60° Vert Bend
45° Vert Bend
30° Vert Bend
MATERIAL
Aluminum
PRODUCT
TYPE
SFN – Cover
SFN Elbow Covers
Cable Channel Cover Ordering Information
Cover Clamp
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION WIDTH
A-1400-04-S6 Wrap Around  Cover Connector w/Stainless Hardware 4"
A-1400-06-S6 Wrap Around Cover Clamp w/Stainless Hardware 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CC-A-SFN-90VO12-04 90 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-90VO24-04 90 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-60VO12-04 60 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-60VO24-04 60 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-45VO12-04 45 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-45VO24-04 45 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-30VO12-04 30 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-30VO24-04 30 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-90VO12-06 90 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-90VO24-06 90 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-60VO12-06 60 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-60VO24-06 60 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-45VO12-06 45 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-45VO24-06 45 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-30VO12-06 30 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-30VO24-06 30 24" 6"
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CC-A-SFN-90VI12-04 90 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-90VI24-04 90 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-60VI12-04 60 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-60VI24-04 60 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-45VI12-04 45 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-45VI24-04 45 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-30VI12-04 30 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-30VI24-04 30 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-90VI12-06 90 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-90VI24-06 90 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-60VI12-06 60 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-60VI24-06 60 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-45VI12-06 45 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-45VI24-06 45 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-30VI12-06 30 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-30VI24-06 30 24" 6"
For Horizontal Inside Elbows
CATALOG ID TYPE RADIUS WIDTH
CC-A-SFN-90HB12-04 90 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-90HB24-04 90 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-60HB12-04 60 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-60HB24-04 60 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-45HB12-04 45 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-45HB24-04 45 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-30HB12-04 30 12" 4"
CC-A-SFN-30HB24-04 30 24" 4"
CC-A-SFN-90HB12-06 90 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-90HB24-06 90 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-60HB12-06 60 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-60HB24-06 60 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-45HB12-06 45 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-45HB24-06 45 24" 6"
CC-A-SFN-30HB12-06 30 12" 6"
CC-A-SFN-30HB24-06 30 24" 6"
Secure covers in outdoor applications.
All aluminum elbow covers require fasteners for connection to elbows – to be ordered separately (see Pg.10.)
A ALUMINUMA ALUMINUM
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 10
PW Cable Channel
CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
W M C 2 L A - G C
MATERIAL
GE – Geomet
EZ – Electronic
PRODUCT NUMBER
Cable Channel Accessory Ordering Information
Push Pin Fasteners
Snap-in aluminum fasteners
requires no tools and work with
many of our elbows, splices and
other accessories. Included wave
washer and locking pin design
keeps connections secure.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
CCAPPA Aluminum Push Pin Hardware Kit
Traditional Fasteners
Metallic fasteners for all elbows, splices and
accessories.
Ribbed neck bolt for secure bonding.
Serrated flange nut resists loosening and provides
secure bonding.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION SIZE
DS-8926-01-GE Knurled Bolt 3/8"-16x ¾"
DS-8926-01-S6 Knurled Bolt 3/8"-16x ¾"
DS-8927-01-GE Flanged Hex Nut 3/8" DIA.
DS-8927-01-S6 Flanged Hex Nut 3/8" DIA.
Slotted design fits
into side channels
in aluminum tray.
Mounting hole design

0012 – 12'
Channel Tray Ventilated Bottom
METALLIC
G HOT-DIP GALVANIZED STEEL
T STAINLESS STEEL
CATALOG ID TYPE HEIGHT LENGHT WIDTH FINISH
1509-0010-04 Solid 1.75" 120" 4" Galvanized
1509-0012-04 Solid 1.75" 144" 4" Galvanized
1509-0010-06 Solid 1.75" 120" 6" Galvanized
1509-0012-06 Solid 1.75" 144" 6" Galvanized
3529-0010-04 Solid 1.75" 120" 4" Stainless
3529-0012-04 Solid 1.75" 144" 4" Stainless
3529-0010-06 Solid 1.75" 120" 6" Stainless
3529-0012-06 Solid 1.75" 144" 6" Stainless
CATALOG ID TYPE HEIGHT LENGHT WIDTH FINISH
CCV-G-S120-04 Vented 1.75" 120" 4" Galvanized
CCV-G-S144-04 Vented 1.75" 144" 4" Galvanized
CCV-G-S120-06 Vented 1.75" 120" 6" Galvanized
CCV-G-S144-06 Vented 1.75" 144" 6" Galvanized
CCV-T-S120-04 Vented 1.75" 120" 4" Stainless
CCV-T-S144-04 Vented 1.75" 144" 4" Stainless
CCV-T-S120-06 Vented 1.75" 120" 6" Stainless
CCV-T-S144-06 Vented 1.75" 144" 6" Stainless
WIDTHS (W)  INCHES
4 | 6
LENGTH (R)  INCHES
10 | 12

3529-3224-04 Outside 24" 4" Stainless
3529-3224-06 Outside 24" 6" Stainless
Cable Channel Vertical Fittings Ordering Information
G  HOT-DIP GALVANIZED STEEL
T  STAINLESS STEELMETALLIC
WIDTHS (W)  INCHES
4 | 6
RADIUS (R)  INCHES
12 | 24
HORIZONTAL ELBOW CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
1 5 0 9  -  9 1 1 2  -  0 4
04 – 4"
06 – 6"
	SYSTEM NO.	 PRODUCT NO.	 WIDTH
1509 - G
3529 - T
This identifies the solid
bottom straight section tray
to be used as a catalog
number prefix for all fittings.
All fittings are solid bottom
only and can be used with
ventilated bottom tray.
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 17
PW Cable Channel
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
CCV-T-HXC-S6 Stainless Steel Horizontal Cross Connector Kit w/Stainless Hardware
CCV-G-HXC-S6 Galvanized Steel Horizontal Cross Connector Kit w/Stainless Hardware
CCV-G-HXC-GE Galvanized Steel Horizontal Cross Connector Kit w/Geomet Hardware
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION HEIGHT
CC-4G-HASP-GE Galvanized Horizontal Adjustable Splice w/Geomet Hardware 4"
CC-6G-HASP-GE Galvanized Horizontal Adjustable Splice w/Geomet Hardware 6"
CC-4G-HASP-S6 Galvanized Horizontal Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Hardware 4"
CC-6G-HASP-S6 Galvanized Horizontal Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Hardware 6"
CC-4T-HASP-S6 Stainless Steel Horizontal Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Steel
Hardware 4"
CC-6T-HASP-S6 Stainless Steel Horizontal Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Steel
Hardware 6"
CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
C C V - G - H T C - G E
TRAY TYPE
CCV – Vented
PRODUCT TYPE
HTC – Horizontal
Tee Connector
HARDWARE TYPE
GE – Geomet
S6 – 316L Stainless
MATERIAL
G
T
CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
C C V - G - H X C - G E
TRAY TYPE
CCV – Vented
PRODUCT TYPE
HXC – Horizontal
Cross Connector
HARDWARE TYPE
GE – Geomet
S6 – 316L Stainless
MATERIAL
G
T
CATALOG NUMBERING EXAMPLE:
C C V - G - H 9 0 C - G E
TRAY TYPE
CCV – Vented
PRODUCT TYPE
H90C – Horizontal
90° Connector
HARDWARE TYPE
GE – Geomet

GE – Geomet
S6 – 316L Stainless
MATERIAL
G
T
PRODUCT TYPE
RSP – Channel
Reducer Splice
WIDTH
4"
6"
Fasteners
included.
Cable Channel Connector Ordering Information
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
CCV-T-H90C-S6 Stainless Steel Horizontal 90 Degree Connector Kit w/Stainless Hardware
CCV-G-H90C-GE Galvanized Steel Horizontal 90 Degree Connector Kit w/Geomet Hardware
CCV-G-H90C-S6 Galvanized Steel Horizontal 90 Degree Connector Kit w/Stainless Hardware
Fasteners
included.
Fasteners
included.
Fasteners
included.
Fold up tab blocks open section of tray.
Bonding jumpers are required.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
CCV-T-HTC-S6 Stainless Steel Horizontal Tee Connector Kit w/Stainless Hardware
CCV-G-HTC-S6 Galvanized Steel Horizontal Tee Connector Kit w/Stainless Hardware
CCV-G-HTC-GE Galvanized Steel Horizontal Tee Connector Kit w/Geomet Hardware
Fasteners
included.
Adjusts to any vertical angle needed.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION HEIGHT
CC-4G-VASP-GE Galvanized Vertical Adjustable Splice w/Geomet Hardware  4"
CC-6G-VASP-GE Galvanized Vertical Adjustable Splice w/Geomet Hardware  6"
CC-4G-VASP-S6 Galvanized Vertical Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Hardware  4"
CC-6G-VASP-S6 Galvanized Vertical Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Hardware  6"
CC-4T-VASP-S6 Stainless Steel Vertical Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Steel
Hardware  4"
CC-6T-VASP-S6 Stainless Steel Vertical Adjustable Splice w/Stainless Steel
Hardware  6"
Fasteners
included.
Adjusts to any horizontal angle needed.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
CC-46T-RSP-S6 Stainless 6"- 4" Reducing Splice Kit w/ Stainless Hardware
CC-46G-RSP-S6 Galvanized 6"- 4" Reducing Splice Kit w/ Stainless Hardware
CC-46G-RSP-GE Galvanized 6"- 4" Reducing Splice Kit w/ Geomet Hardware
Horizontal 90˚ Connector Horizontal Tee Connector
Horizontal Cross Connector Horizontal Adjustable Splice
Vertical Adjustable Splice
Channel Reducer Splice
G  HOT-DIP GALVANIZED STEEL
T  STAINLESS STEELMETALLIC
CS3020-CAB-Cable Channel — November 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/cablofil 18
PW Cable Channel
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION WIDTH
CC-4G-CBC/BE-S6 Galvanized Box Connector Blind End Kit
w/Stainless Hardware, Cable Channel 4"
CC-6G-CBC/BE-S6 Galvanized Box Connector Blind End Kit
w/Stainless Hardware, Cable Channel 6"
CC-4G-CBC/BE-GE Galvanized Box Connector Blind End Kit
w/Geomet Hardware, Cable Channel 4"
CC-6G-CBC/BE-GE Galvanized Box Connector Blind End Kit
w/Geomet Hardware, Cable Channel 6"
CC-4T-CBC/BE-S6 Stainless Box Connector Blind End Ki
w/Stainless, Cable Channel 4"
CC-6T-CBC/BE-S6 Stainless Box Connector Blind End Kit w/Stainless,
Cable Channel 6"
PRODUCT NUMBER FASTENERS

PRODUCT
1803
Cable Channel Accessory Ordering Information
Cable Channel easily attaches to ITray for
branch circuits or drops.
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION
WMC2LAEZ Clamp allows Cable Tray to be attached to the side rail of
Ladder Tray with a pre-installed setscrew
WMC2LAGC Clamp allows Cable Tray to be attached to the side rail of
Ladder Tray with a pre-installed setscrew
WMC2LAIN304 Clamp allows Cable Tray to be attached to the side rail of
Ladder Tray with a pre-installed setscrew
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION WIDTH FINISH
G-1803-04 Cable Channel Wall Bracket 4" Galvanized
G-1803-06 Cable Channel Wall Bracket 6" Galvanized
T-1803-04 Cable Channel Wall Bracket 4" Stainless
T-1803-06 Cable Channel Wall Bracket 6" Stainless
CATALOG ID DESCRIPTION WIDTH FINISH
G-0333-04 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket 1/2"
ATR 4" Galvanized
G-0333-06 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket 1/2"
ATR 6" Galvanized
T-0333-04 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket 1/2"
ATR 4" Stainless
T-0333-06 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket 1/2"
ATR 6" Stainless
G-0341-04 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket
3/8" ATR 4" Galvanized
G-0341-06 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket
3/8" ATR 6" Galvanized
T-0341-04 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket
3/8" ATR 4" Stainless
T-0341-06 Cable Channel Overhead Hanger Bracket